
Bus #8 Route
Driver: L. Corns

Secondary Building Route

Elementary Building Route

Morning pickups Afternoon drop offs

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

6:52 AM Depart BSS/route begins 2:50 PM Load BSS (depart 2:57)

Arrive BSS/ unload Arrive BES/ load

Begin BES morning pickups

Morning pickups Afternoon drop offs

Stop Time Location Stop Location

3:30 PM Load BES (depart 3:30)

Arrive BES/unload

Return BSS/complete Return BSS/ complete

1 7:06 AM Southern/ Highland 1 3:00 PM Whetstone/ Reid

2 7:09 AM Whetstone Manor Apts. 2 3:02 PM Whetstone/ Auto

3 7:11 AM Whetstone @Indian Creek Apts. 3 3:04 PM Whetstone/ Woodlawn

4 7:14 AM Whetstone/ Cullen 4 3:10 PM Whetstone/ Fairview

5 7:15 AM Whetstone/ Fairview 5 3:11 PM Whetstone/ Cullen

6 7:17 AM Whetstone/ Woodlawn 6 3:12 PM Whetstone Manor Apts.

7 7:18 AM Whetstone/ Auto 7 3:15 PM Whetstone @ Indian Creek Apts.

8 7:20 AM Whetstone/ Reid 8 3:20 PM Southern/ Highland

1 7:45 AM Kroger Parking Lot @ Perry St.

2 7:52 AM Highland/ Fair 1 3:34 PM Mansfield & East Street

3 7:53 AM Southern/ Highland 2 3:35 AM Mansfield/ Hall

4 7:55 AM Whetstone Manor Apts. 3 3:36 PM Mansfield/ Highland

5 7:56 AM Whetstone/Ohio 4 3:38 PM Penn/ Sommer

6 7:58 AM Whetstone @ Indian Creek Apts. 5 3:40 PM Auto/ Wayne

7 8:00 AM Whetstone/ Southern 6 3:44 PM Whetstone/ Reid

8 8:03 AM Southern @ YMCA 7 3:46 PM Whetstone/ Woodlawn (church lot)

9 8:06 AM Whetstone/ Fairview 8 3:48 PM Whetstone/ Fairview

10 8:08 AM Whetstone/ Woodlawn (church lot) 9 3:51 PM Southern @ YMCA

11 8:10 AM Whetstone/ Reid 10 3:53 PM Whetstone/ Southern

12 8:12 AM Auto/ Wayne 11 3:55 PM Whetstone Manor Apts.

13 8:14 AM Penn/ Sommer 12 3:57 PM Whetstone/Ohio

14 8:17 AM Mansfield/ Highland 13 3:59 PM Whetstone @ Indian Creek Apts.

15 8:20 AM Mansfield/ Hall 14 4:03 PM Southern/ Highland

16 8:22 AM Mansfield & East Street 15 4:04 PM Highland/ Fair

16 4:10 PM Kroger Parking Lot @ Perry St.


